
3.7 Shipping Agents in Oman 

For your information, please refer to the contact points of shipping agents in Oman as follows; 
 

Shipping Agent Contract Person Address 
Telephone 

(Mobile Phone) E-mail 

Badar Shipping 

Agencies LLC 

 

Mr. Abdul Rahim 

P.O. Box 662, PC 
117. Wadi Al Kabir, 
Sultanate of Oman 

 

+968-24798186 

 

rahim@badar-shipping.com 

Bhacker Haji 

Abdullatif Fazul Co. 
LLC 

Mr.Aziz Ahmed 
General Manager- 

Operations 
Mr. Siju Vasavan - 

Operations 

P.O. Box 1068 PC 

112 Ruwi Sultanate 
of Oman 

+968 24714221 

+968 99336741 
+968 24714221 
+968 92510340 

 
aziz@bhacker.com, ops@bhacker.com , 

duqm@bhacker.com 

 
Compass Service 

Shipping LLC 

Mr. Sathish 
Moningi 

Operations 
Manager 

P.O. Box 324 Flat 
No.407, PC:318, 

Sohar Falaj Al 
Qabil,Sultanate of 

Oman 

 
+96826852521 
+968 9142 3785 

abdullah@compass-ship.com 
operation.manager@compassship.com 

opssohar@compass-ship.com 

 
Gulf Agency 

Company (Oman) 
LLC 

Mark Edward 
Subhith Nair 

Sivasankar Kushal 
Kosala Wijesinghe 

Gulf Agency 
Company (Oman) 

LLC GAC 
P.O. Box 740, P.C. 

112 Ruwi 
Sultanate of Oman 

+96891409427 
+96893209727 
+96899370161 
+96899340352 

duqm@gac.com 
sivasankar.kushal@gac.com 
kosala.wijesinghe@gac.com 

 
Hetam Shipping 

Services 

Mr.Khalil Shakir Al 
Balushi 

Operation 
Manager 

P.O. Box:1884 PC: 
130 

Al Adhaiba, 
Sultanate of Oman 

 
+968 24491303 
+968 23436336 

 
khalil.shakir@hetamshipping.com 

 
Inchcape Shipping 
Service(Oman) LLC 

Mr. Jithu Varghese 
– Operations 

Executive 

P.O.Box 30, Duqm, 
PC 700, Sultanate of 

Oman 

+968 23411214 
+968 24797994 
+968 99327067 

 
Youriss.Duqm@iss-shipping.com 
Jithu.Varghese@iss-shipping.com 

 
 

 
Kanoo Shipping 

Mr. Janaka Hewage 
Shipping Manager 
Mr. Suranga Perera 

Operations 
Manager 

Mr. Neelanga Silva 
Operations 

Supervisor - Duqm 

Yusuf Bin Ahmed 
Kanoo & Co; 

4th Floor, Office # 
41, 

Super Plaza Building, 
Building # 340, Way 

# 4805 
Azaiba - Sultanate of 

Oman. 

 

 
+96893895165 
+96896414290 
+96891253571 

 
 

 
janaka.hewage@kanooshipping.com 

Khimji Ramdas 
Shipping LLC 

Mr. Deepu Sankar 
Mr. Sanjiv Uttankar 

Duqm Office 
Sultanate of Oman 

+96899419622 
+96898902384 

s.deepu@kr.om 
s.uttankar@kr.om 

 
Neptune Global 

Services LLC 

 

 
Mr. Joby Joseph 

Neptune Global 
Services LLC,. 
DRC Building, 

Building No: 1287, 
4th Floor, Room no: 

41, 

 

 
+ 968 96211888 

 
duqm@neptune-gs.com 
oman@neptune-gs.com 

Salalah Shipping & 
Marine service Co. 

LLC 

Mr. Zubair 
Harsoon, 

General Manager 

P.O. Box 1420, Code 
114, Jabroo. 

Sultanate of Oman 

+968- 
24711452/24711453 

+968-99493458 
salshipm@omantel.com 

zubair@salalahahipping.com 

 
Sharaf Shipping 

Service & Co. LLC 

Mr. Rajaram Sankar 
Mr. Talal Al Hadidi 
Mr. Manoj Nayar 

P.O. Box: 1179, 

PC114, Al Masa Mall, 
Shatti AL Qurum, 

Sultanate of Oman 

Tel : +00968 

24956333+968 
99651898 

+968 99458993 
+968 98524745 

rajaram@sharafoman.com 
 

talal@sharafoman.com 
manojnayar@sharafoman.com 

 
Trans Ocean 

Maritime Services 
LLC 

 
Mr. Ameer Omar 

Operations 
Manager 

2nd Flr., B Block, Port 
City Business Park 
P.O Box 186, PC 322 
Sohar Industrial Port 
Area 

 
T: +968 26949863 

 
Ops.manager@transocean- 

maritime.com/Operations@transocean- 
maritime.com 

 

 
Wilhelmsen ship 

service Towell 
Barwil Co LLC. 

 

 

 
Sijo Sunny 

Ships Agency 
Operations 
Manager 

 

Wilhelmsen Port 

Services & Towell 
Co LLC 

Haffa House Hotel, 
Al Farahidi Street, 
Way # 3338, P.O 
Box – 61, Muttrah, 

PC – 114, Muscat, 
Sultanate of Oman 

 

 

 
+968 96331408 / +968 

94302305 / +968 
96791301 

 

 

 

 

sijo.sunny@wilhelmsen.com 

wps.duqm@wilhelmsen.com 
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